ITEM#
GLO-RAY® MAX WATT DUAL INFRARED FOODWARMERS
Models GRAM-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D, -84D, -96D, -108D, -120D, -132D, -144D
GRAML-18D, -24D, -30D, -36D, -42D, -48D, -54D, -60D, -66D, -72D, -84D, -96D, -108D, -120D, -132D, -144D
Hatco Glo-Ray® Max Watt Dual Infrared
Foodwarmers keep all hot foods at optimum
serving temperatures longer. Foods do not
dry out or become discolored; even the most

tubular stands
HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607 • (414) 671-6350 • Fax (800) 543-7521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 671-3976
www.hatcocorp.com  • E-mail: equipsales@hatcocorp.com
Form No. GRAM-D Spec Sheet
Printed in U.S.A.
February 2009
Model GRAM-36D with Control
Enclosure with toggles and 3"
(76 mm) spacer
Model GRAML-72D with 3" (76 mm) spacer,
lights, and optional Designer color with
Remote Control Enclosure not shown
Aluminum Max Watt Aluminum Max Watt with Lights
Model Watt Model Watt Width Shipping Weight✧
GRAM-18D 900 GRAML-18D 1020 18" (457 mm) 14 lbs ( 6 kg)/14lbs ( 6 kg)
GRAM-24D 1300 GRAML-24D 1420 24" (610 mm) 16 lbs ( 7 kg)/16 lbs ( 7 kg)
GRAM-30D 1650 GRAML-30D 1770 30" (762 mm) 18 lbs ( 8 kg)/19 lbs ( 9 kg)
GRAM-36D 2000 GRAML-36D◗ 2180 36" (914 mm) 21 lbs (10 kg)/22 lbs (10 kg)
GRAM-42D 2350 GRAML-42D◗ 2530 42" (1067 mm) 24 lbs (11 kg)/25 lbs (11 kg)
GRAM-48D 2600 GRAML-48D◗ 2840 48" (1219 mm) 27 lbs (12 kg)/29 lbs (13 kg)
GRAM-54D 3000 GRAML-54D◗ ❙ 3240 54" (1372 mm) 30 lbs (14 kg)/34 lbs (15 kg)
GRAM-60D 3400 GRAML-60D◗ ❙ 3700 60" (1524 mm) 34 lbs (15 kg)/37 lbs (17 kg)
GRAM-66D 3750 GRAML-66D❙ 4050 66" (1676 mm) 37 lbs (17 kg)/40 lbs (18 kg)
GRAM-72D 4150 GRAML-72D❙ 4510 72" (1829 mm) 41 lbs (19 kg)/42 lbs (19 kg)
GRAM-84D 4800 GRAML-84D❙ 5220 84" (2134 mm) 44 lbs (20 kg)/ 47 lbs (21 kg)
GRAM-96D 5350 GRAML-96D❙ 5830 96" (2438 mm) 52 lbs (24 kg) /56 lbs (25 kg)
GRAM-108D★ 6000 GRAML-108D★❙ 6540 108" (2743 mm) 59 lbs (27 kg)/64 lbs (29 kg)
GRAM-120D★ 6800 GRAML-120D★❙ 7400 120" (3048 mm) 66 lbs (30 kg)/72 lbs (33 kg)
GRAM-132D★ 7500 GRAML-132D★❙ 8160 132" (3353 mm) 73 lbs (33 kg)/ 79 lbs (36 kg)
GRAM-144D★ 8300 GRAML-144D★❙ 9020 144" (3658 mm) 80 lbs (36 kg)/ 86 lbs (39 kg)
OPTIONS (NOT FOR RETROFIT)
❑ Designer Colors: Warm Red, Black, Gray Granite, White Granite, Navy Blue,
Hunter Green, Antique Copper
❑ Gloss Finishes: Smooth White, Gleaming Gold, Glossy Gray, Bold Black,